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
tificate at an area restaurant.

Must call to schedule tour times
Tour times: 12:00 pm and 2:00 pm

PlecLse join us for lunch
after your tour!

Hills
PO Box 351, Shallotte, NC 28459

(910)754-5388 or 1-800-867-5388

River Hills is located only mintues from downtown
Shallotte and situated on the Shallotte River.

This home includes:

_
'Spacious 3-bedroom, 2-bath home,
plus gar.
"Master Sl"te w/adjoining shower and
bath and walk-in closet
Brick and 8" lap siding exterior

T ~F?' Concrete driveway and walkway
. Spacious garage w/automatic opener
'Cathedral and Tray ceilings

.I=m .%4 £ .Insulated windows
I1 *25 year architectural grade shingles

.Custom cabinets, vanities & much,
much more!

Complete home-lot preconstruction price of $76,900
Buy NOW and choose your own color scheme!

Wooded homesites from $9,900

DIRECTIONS: Turn at BP station off Hwy. 17 on
Holden Beach Road (East 130) toward the beach. Take the
first paved road to the right (Gray Bridge Road). Follow
River Hills signs to the information center.

Offered by: OCEANSIDE MARKETING. INC..c,**txfbbunswckbeacon

LET US PUT ONE OF THESE SIGNS
ON YOUR PROPERTY TODAY

fg{ .--VILLAGE AT CALABASH. Pamper your

fmrse while living the Country Club lite all year
ong. Enchanting 3-BR, 3-bath home, screened

view on course, over 2200 ht. sq. ft., desirable fl. porch, garage, many extras. Community605 VILLAGE ROAD-Just the place for plan, split BR, open gr. rm., beamed cath. amenities; pool, clubhouse, tennis and putt-putt. 443 PEALANDING RD.-Terrific value!! Justhome/office in convenient location split, ceiling, FP, lg. Car. rm., Jenn Air, lots of stor, 2- $74,300. outside Calabash on lovely one acre lot thisfoyer home has 9QQ fUlfl|«|fl||tfffmip8tairs car gar., beautiful trees. Come see thislovely spacious low-country home is lots of house forand 90Q|f«inKVliaM*^r"for playroom, home. Priced to sell. 175,000. -W< the money. Private master suite on 2nd levelhobbies WffpPerfect for professional who
._.__.__. IffŜ13x28 with huge closet and bath. 19x28 LRwould like an office at home. $84,900. I 1.'( W;' j|6 1 IB¦.downw/2more BRs and bath.

21 COUNTRY CLUB DR.. BRIERWOOD
ESTATES-Minutes from schools and shoppingin most popular golf comm around 3-BR,21 212 SHAMROCK DR.-Absolutely mint "low

1327 ROCK CRAB WAY-Low-country style, 2 49 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE, BRIER- country" style home with wide open
BR, 1 bath, to purchase for 1st, 2nd home or for WOOD-Beautiful contemporary home on 4th garage ana neat landscaping, tormals. r amuy contemporary look inside. Cathedral living room
rental investment. Call for details. Owner fairway. Hardwood floors, skylights, covered rm'' aecK- rlutLU lyj SLLl" siuo.auu. open to dining, kit., and brk rm. Large enclosed

financing. $39,900.decks, Jacuzzi, ceramic. Too many extras to list... .. ..porch across back. MBR has tray ceiling and
Over 1800 HSF with 3 BR, 2 baths. Only J§ * Jacuzzi. Close to Sunset Beach. $99,900.
$134,900.

4 CRANE COURT-Immaculate home on
1649 WHITE DUCK COURT-Wood Duck 7126 CEDAR COURT NW, GREENBRLAR- beautifully landscaped cul-de-sac lot on
Retreat. A dollhouse. Both yard and home are q0 y0U want country living with lots of space on 4th fairway. Lots of tile, brick FP,perfectly maintained with pond on 2 sides with quiet street? Almost 3/4 ac. with fenced cathedral beamed ceiling, skylights, many,small pier 3 BR, 1.5 baths, dining area porch, backyard. This doublewide mobile home has many upgrades. 3 BR 2H baths, Car. rm., - Q,rstorage shed, a great starter home, second home mUch to offer at an affordable price. 3 BR, 2 deck, 2-car garage. You need to see this , ,ER,. POIIy E-1856 Norwood Street,
or retirement refuge. Must see this lovely yard baths split BR plan Laree living room with lovely home. A great buy $164,000. Cathedral ceiling in living room plus skylights
Aiih "TOSSa tfeeS and ° Weeplng w,"ow- separate dining room 15x30 deck on back, .ake th,8"nl^ue h°m,e 0,Pen.u"d"^"XpAffordable $72,000.8t£age shed Mf app|iances convey. Check this flooring adds beauty to the LR and DR. MBR
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